
 

 

Issue No. 3                                                         BULLETIN                                Wednesday, 22nd August 

 

Happy Birthday to the following students who 
are celebrating their birthday in the coming week.   

We hope you have a lovely day. 
August 
23rd Seth   FS 
  Coby  5J 
24th Ella  6W 
25th Michael 3/4G 
26th Jayden 3/4B 
  Aaron 6W 
  Tierra 6W 
27th Genevieve FS 
29th Samuel 1E 

Upcoming Events 
 

AUGUST 
Thursday, 23rd August 
Father’s Day Breakfast 

Form & Money Due 
 

Friday, 24th August 
SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 9AM– ALL WELCOME 

 

Book Week Dress Up Day after Assembly 
 

Tuesday, 28th August 
Parent Education Course 6.30pm 

 
Wednesday, 29th August 

Father’s Day Breakfast 
 

8.00am in the Stadium 
 

Money due for District Athletics 
 

Thursday, 30th August 
Father’s Day Stall 

 
Foundation 2019 Discovery Day 9.15-10.15am 

 
Friday, 31st August 

Mitchell South District Athletics Carnival 
 

Conveyance Allowance Applications Close 
 

Maths problem of the Month Entries Due Today 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Tuesday, 4th September 

Parent Education Course 6.30pm 
 

Grade 6 Swim Safety Program Seymour 
 

Wednesday, 5th September 
Funds for a Farmer Dress-up day 

Gold coin donation 
 

Friday, 7th September 
School Assembly 2.30pm - All Welcome 

 
Thursday, 13th September 

KPS Art Show and Fete starting 2.15pm 

 

Kilmore Primary School  
 

Student Art Show & Fete 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Thursday, 13th September 2018 
 
 

The Art show will run from  
2.20pm until 6.30pm  

at various locations in the school  
(Library, Art Room etc) 

 
 

The children’s fete will commence at  
2.30pm until 5.00pm 

 
 

BBQ will be available from  
3.00pm – 6.00pm 


